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The 2025 year is finishing.  It would be helpful to the Educational Program Committee who seek to provide lessons/programs for your educational needs, leadership opportunities, and community involvement that this survey is completed.  It has been from your suggestions that future lessons may be selected or written by KAFCE, NAFCE or K-STATE.  For additional space, you may write on the back. The Survey may be completed by an individual or may be by a group of members. 
Individuals may check mark (√) their rankings. 
Groups: how many members are providing their opinions?  Under each column, and the row of the each lesson, indicate the number who are giving their responses for that ranking.  
For example: The Awesome FCE Unit has 7 members. Lesson was Exotic Vegetables. 
	2025 Program Year
	Most Liked
	 Liked
	So-S0
	Disliked
	Least Liked
	NA
	Total members responded

	Exotic Vegetables
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2
	7


Rank: Most Liked (informative, enjoyable, worthy of sharing) to Least Liked (not worthy of sharing, interesting.)   No Answer (NA) if did not attend nor read the lesson.
	2025 Program Year
	Most Liked
	 Liked
	So-S0
	Disliked
	Least Liked
	NA

	KAFCE:  
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	KAFCE:  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	KAFCE:  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NAFCE:  Character Counts! Trustworthiness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NAFCE:  HF # 77 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	K-State:  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	K-State:  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	K-State:  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



A. What qualities made a lesson Most Liked?
B. What qualities made a lesson Least Liked?
C. What topics would you like to see offered? FUTURE OF NAFCE PROJECT
Thank you for taking the time to complete this evaluation.  
Please return by December 1, 2025 to 	Faye Spencer, KAFECE Vice-President
520 Gail Drive, Salina, KS  67401-7827
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